
City of Tulsa Sewer & Water 
Pre-Bid Meeting for Contract ES-2025-SOM5 

Online Go-To Meeting 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

10:30 a.m. 
 
 

Company   Name    Phone #/Fax #   Email 
 
C.O.T    Shawn Glen   918-586-6964                           sglen@ityoftulsa.org  
 
C.O.T    April Amos    918-586-6961   aamos@cityoftulsa.org 
  
C.O.T    Jodi Martin   918-586-6984            jodinemartin@cityoftulsa.org  
 
C.O.T    James Thomas   918-586-6950  jthomas@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T    Carlie Dejarnett   918-855-6429  cdejarnett@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T    Chris Koogler   918-261-9213  ckoogler@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T    Chris Kovac   918-586-6952  ckovac@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T   Troy Crutchfield  918-261-9211  tcrutchfield@cityoftulsa.org 
 
C.O.T   Philip Howery  918-586-6963  phowery@cityoftulsa.org 
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C.O.T   Austin Scott  918-288-8275  ascott@cityoftulsa.org  
 
C.O.T   Mohamed Ali  918-586-6969  mali@cityoftulsa.org  
 
 
Triangle Construction  Taylor Davis 918-933-4151  triangleconstutility@gmail.com 
& Utility, LLC 
 
 
T-G Excavating, Inc.   Larry Haney 918-266-4736  larry@tgexc.com 
 
 
T-G Excavating, Inc.  Terry Roller 918-266-4736  terry@tgexc.com  
 
Utility Supply Co.  Jason Lange 918-370-1222  jl@utilitysupplycompany.com 
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